
Scullery
R E S T A U R A N T

T H E



SOFT DRINKS

£1 .50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Soda With A Dash
Lime |  Orange |  Blackcurrant

Pepsi

Diet  Pepsi

Tango

Lemonade

D R A U G H T  S O F T  D R I N K S

Please inform a member of  staff  of  any al lergies or  intolerances.

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit  

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Apple & Mango

Coke

Diet  Coke

Pepsi

Diet  Pepsi

Appletizer

Red Bull

Fruit  Shoot Apple &

Blackcurrant 

Fruit  Shoot Orange

B O T T L E D  S O F T  D R I N K S

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.30

£2.50

£2.50

PINT



SOFT DRINKS

F R E S H  J U I C E

Please inform a member of  staff  of  any al lergies or  intolerances.

Apple

Cranberry

Orange

Pineapple

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

F E V E R T R E E  T O N I C S

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Indian 

Light

Mediterranean

Elderflower

Aromatic

GLASS



Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

San Miguel  0%

San Miguel  GF

Mixed Kopparberg

Magners

£5.25

£5.25

£4.85

£5.85

£4.50

£4.80

£5.00

£5.30

San Miguel  

Angelo Poretti

Carlsberg 

Guinness

Hobgoblin

Somersby Cider

Tetley's

Wainwright

BEER & CIDER

B O T T L E D  B E E R  &  C I D E R

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

D R A U G H T  B E E R  &  C I D E R

Please inform a member of  staff  of  any al lergies or  intolerances.

£2.85

£2.85

£2.55

£3.15

£2.45

£2.55

£2.65

£2.80

ABV 5%

ABV 4.8%

ABV 3.4%

ABV 4.2%

ABV 3.4%

ABV 4.5%

ABV 3.4%

ABV 4.1%

1/2  PINT |  PINT

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

ABV 5%

ABV 4.5%

ABV 5.1%

ABV 5.4%

ABV 4.5%

ABV 4.5%



RED WINE

£5.25 |   £8.50 |  £22.00

Merlot  -  Merry Mole
Aromas of  black cherry and damson,  leading to a

smooth palate with layers of  fruit  and subtle vani l la .

A s c o n i  W i n e r y  –  M o l d o v a  |  A B V  1 3 . 5 %

£5.25 |  £8.50 |  £22.00

Shiraz -  Crooked Mick
Blackcurrant ,  blueberry ,  and black pepper notes

combine in this  smooth,  easy-going red.

S . E  –  A u s t r a l i a  |  A B V  1 4 %

£4.95 |  £8.00 |  £21 .00

Garnacha -  Caramuxo
Fruit ,  easy drinking,  medium-bodied red displaying

smoky raspberry & blackcurrant f lavours .

G a l i c i a  -  S p a i n  |  A B V  1 2 %  

Salento Rosso 'Passito'  Collezione 1910
Made in the style of  Amarone with part ial ly  dr ied

grapes to intensify  the wine’s  f lavours .  Del ightful ly
si lky palate.  

P u g l i a  -  I t a l y  |  A B V  1 4 . 5 %

£6.25 |  £10.25 |  £27.00

Malbec -  Bodegas Putruele
Ripe dark fruit  f lavours with hints of  coffee and
spice.  Barrel  ageing adds complexity and a long

finish.

S a n  J u a n  -  A r g e n t i n a  |  A B V  1 4 . 5 %

£38.00

Rioja Reserva –  Bodegas Larchago
Ful l-bodied with smoky blackcurrant & cherry ,  hints
of  sweet vani l la  & spice.  Decanter Gold -  World Wine

Makers Medal  2023.  

S p a i n  |  A B V  1 4 %

125ml |  250ml |  BTL

£6.25 |  £10.25 |  £27.00



£5.25 |   £8.50 |  £22.00

Pinot Grigio -  Merry Mole
Ripe pear and apple f lavours in a dry ,  refreshing

style .

A s c o n i  W i n e r y  –  M o l d o v a  |  A B V  1 2 . 5 %

£4.95 |  £8.00 |  £21 .00

Airen -  Caramuxo
A dry ,  cr isp & refreshing wine with citrus & apple notes .

G a l i c i a  -  S p a i n  |  A B V  1 1 %

£5.25 |  £8.50 |  £22.00

Sauvignon Blanc -  Quil ina
Grapefruit ,  passionfruit  and zesty apple f lavours

combine.

E r r a z u r i z ,  L o n t u e  V a l l e y  -  C h i l e  |  A B V  1 2 . 5 %

£6.25 |  £10.25 |  £27.00

Chardonnay -  Crooked Mick
Vibrant and refreshing with f lavours of  stone fruit ,

melon and citrus .

S E  -  A u s t r a l i a  |  A B V  1 3 . 5 %

£7.00 |  £11 .25 |  £29.00

Sauvignon Blanc -  Giddy Goose
Gooseberry ,  e lderf lower,  and herbal  notes combine

in this  popular  white .  

W a i r a r a p a  -  N e w  Z e a l a n d  |  A B V  1 2 . 5 %

£48.00

Chablis  -  Domaine Du Columbier
Refreshing citrus palate with a hint of  peach,  f l int ,

and honeyed si lk iness .

B u r g u n d y  -  F r a n c e  |  A B V  1 2 . 5 %

WHITE WINE
125ml |  250ml |  BTL



ROSE & FIZZ
125ml |  250ml |  BTL

£4.95 |   £8.00 |  £21 .00

Bobal  Rose -  Caramuxo
Light pale rose with subtle red fruit  f lavours .

B o d e g a s  G a l l a g a s  -  G a l i c i a  -  S p a i n  |  A B V  1 1 %

Pale dry rose with refreshing red fruit  f lavours and
hints of  peach.  

C o t e s  d e  P r o v e n c e  -  F r a n c e  |  A B V  1 2 . 5 %

£7.25 |  £12.00 |  £31 .00

Ma Terre -  Roy Rene

R O S E

£7.00 |  £30.00

Rose –  Brut Spumante-  Prosecco
Bursting with strawberry and raspberry fruit

f lavours with a refreshing f inish.  

V e n e t o  -  I t a l y  |  A B V  1 1 %

Refreshing f izz  with r ipe apple & pear f lavours .

V e n e t o  -  I t a l y  |  A B V  1 1 %

£7.00 |  £30.00

Brut Spumante -  Prosecco

F I Z Z

Great qual ity ,  made from Chardonnay,  Pinot Noir ,
and Pinot Meunier  grapes.

C h â l o n s - e n - C h a m p a g n e ,  F r a n c e  |  A B V  1 2 %

£85.00

Joseph Perrier  Brut -  Champagne



GIN & TONIC

Mixers -  £1 .00
Pepsi  |  Diet  Pepsi  |  Pepsi  Max |  Lemonade |  Tango

G I N S

£3.50 |  £6.50

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£4.50 |  £7.50

£4.50 |  £7.50

Gordon’s  0.0%

Gordon's

Pink Gin

Tanqueray

Rangpur 

F E V E R T R E E  T O N I C S

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Indian 

Light

Mediterranean

Elderflower

Aromatic

25ml |  50ml

ABV 37.5%

ABV 37.5%

ABV 41 .3%

ABV 41 .3%



SPIRITS

V O D K A

£3.95 |  £5.95

£4.50 |  £7.50

£5.50 |  £8.50

Smirnoff  

Ketle One

Grey Goose

Mixers -  £1 .00
Pepsi  |  Diet  Pepsi  |  Pepsi  Max |  Lemonade |  Tango

R U M S

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£6.75

Bacardi

Malibu

Archers

Aperol

Martini
Dry |  Bianco |  Rosso

S H O T S

25ml |  50ml

ABV 37.5%

ABV 40%

ABV 37.5%

ABV 21%

ABV 18%

ABV 11%

ABV 15%

Sambuca 
(Black or  White)

Tequila

Jägerbomb

Baby Guinness ABV 23%

ABV 23%

ABV 38%

ABV 38% £4.75

£4.75

£5.00

£6.00

ABV 40%



SPIRITS

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£4.50 |  £7.50

£5.50 |  £8.50

£5.75 |  £9.20

£5.95 |  £9.50

£4.50

Bells

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Glenmorangie

Highland Park

Laphroaig

Baileys

W H I S K E Y

£3.75 |  £6.75

£3.75 |  £6.75

£12.00 |  £20.00

House Brandy

Martell

Courvoisier

B R A N D Y  &  C O U R V O I S I E R

Mixers -  £1 .00
Pepsi  |  Diet  Pepsi  |  Pepsi  Max |  Lemonade |  Tango

ABV 40%

ABV 40%

ABV 40%

ABV 40%

ABV 40%

ABV 43%

ABV 17%

ABV 36%

ABV 40%

ABV 40%

25ml |  50ml



£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Breakfast  Tea

Earl  Grey

Peppermint

Summer Berry

Chamomile

Green

Decaf  Breakfast

HOT DRINKS

T E A

Syrups -  £0.50
Caramel |  Hazelnut |  Vanil la

A L T E R N A T I V E  M I L K S

Soya

Oats

Almond

Coconut

Why No t  Pair  I t  Wi th . . .

Triple Chocolate Muffin
£2.95

Cake of  the Day
 £3.25



£2.95

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Espresso

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat  White

Mocha

Pot of  Coffee

HOT DRINKS

H O T  C O F F E E

Syrups -  £0.50
Caramel |  Hazelnut |  Vanil la

I C E D  C O F F E E

Iced Latte 

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Macchiato

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E S

Bailey’s  Coffee

Tia Maria Coffee

Irish Coffee

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

ABV 17%

ABV 20%

ABV 40%


