

DRINKS MMM

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

	PINT
Soda With A Dash	£1.50
Lime Orange Blackcurrant	
Pepsi	£3.50
Diet Pepsi	£3.50
Tango	£3.50
Lemonade	£3.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.95
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
J20 Apple & Mango	£2.95
Coke	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Pepsi	£2.50
Diet Pepsi	£2.50
Appletizer	£3.50
Red Bull	£2.30
Fruit Shoot Apple &	£2.50
Blackcurrant	
Fruit Shoot Orange	£2.50



SOFT DRINKS



FRESH JUICE

	GLASS
Apple	£3.50
Cranberry	£3.50
Orange	£3.50
Pineapple	£3.50

FEVERTREE TONICS

Indian	£2.80
Light	£2.80
Mediterranean	£2.80
Elderflower	£2.80
Aromatic	£2.80

BEER & CIDER

1/2 PINT | PINT

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

San Miguel ABV 5%	£2.85 £5.25
Angelo Poretti ABV 4.8%	£2.85 £5.25
Carlsberg ABV 3.4%	£2.55 £4.85
Guinness ABV 4.2%	£3.15 £5.85
Hobgoblin ABV 3.4%	£2.45 £4.50
Somersby Cider ABV 4.5%	£2.55 £4.80
Tetley's ABV 3.4%	£2.65 £5.00
Wainwright ABV 4.1%	£2.80 £5.30

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Budweiser ABV 5%	£5.00
Corona ABV 4.5%	£5.00
Peroni ABV 5.1%	£5.00
San Miguel 0%	£5.00
San Miguel GF ABV 5.4%	£5.50
Mixed Kopparberg ABV 4.5%	£5.50
Magners ABV 4.5%	£5.50



RED WINE

125ml | 250ml | BTL

Garnacha - Caramuxo

Fruit, easy drinking, medium-bodied red displaying smoky raspberry & blackcurrant flavours.

Galicia - Spain | ABV 12%

£4.95 | £8.00 | £21.00

Merlot - Merry Mole

Aromas of black cherry and damson, leading to a smooth palate with layers of fruit and subtle vanilla.

Asconi Winery - Moldova | ABV 13.5%

£5.25 | £8.50 | £22.00

Shiraz - Crooked Mick

Blackcurrant, blueberry, and black pepper notes combine in this smooth, easy-going red.

S.E - Australia | ABV 14%

£5.25 | £8.50 | £22.00

Salento Rosso 'Passito' Collezione 1910

Made in the style of Amarone with partially dried grapes to intensify the wine's flavours. Delightfully silky palate.

Puglia - Italy | ABV 14.5%

£6.25 | £10.25 | £27.00

Malbec - Bodegas Putruele

Ripe dark fruit flavours with hints of coffee and spice. Barrel ageing adds complexity and a long finish.

San Juan - Argentina | ABV 14.5%

£6.25 | £10.25 | £27.00

Rioja Reserva - Bodegas Larchago

Full-bodied with smoky blackcurrant & cherry, hints of sweet vanilla & spice. Decanter Gold - World Wine Makers Medal 2023.

Spain | ABV 14%

£38.00



WHITE WINE

125ml | 250ml | BTL

Airen - Caramuxo

A dry, crisp & refreshing wine with citrus & apple notes.

Galicia - Spain | ABV 11%

£4.95 | £8.00 | £21.00

Pinot Grigio - Merry Mole

Ripe pear and apple flavours in a dry, refreshing style.

Asconi Winery - Moldova | ABV 12.5%

£5.25 | £8.50 | £22.00

Sauvignon Blanc - Quilina

Grapefruit, passionfruit and zesty apple flavours combine.

Errazuriz, Lontue Valley - Chile / ABV 12.5%

£5.25 | £8.50 | £22.00

Chardonnay - Crooked Mick

Vibrant and refreshing with flavours of stone fruit, melon and citrus.

SE - Australia / ABV 13.5%

£6.25 | £10.25 | £27.00

Sauvignon Blanc - Giddy Goose

Gooseberry, elderflower, and herbal notes combine in this popular white.

Wairarapa - New Zealand | ABV 12.5%

£7.00 | £11.25 | £29.00

Chablis - Domaine Du Columbier

Refreshing citrus palate with a hint of peach, flint, and honeyed silkiness.

Burgundy - France | ABV 12.5%

£48.00

ROSE & FIZZ

125ml | 250ml | BTL

ROSE

Bobal Rose - Caramuxo

Light pale rose with subtle red fruit flavours.

Bodegas Gallagas - Galicia - Spain | ABV 11%

£4.95 | £8.00 | £21.00

Ma Terre - Roy Rene

Pale dry rose with refreshing red fruit flavours and hints of peach.

Cotes de Provence - France | ABV 12.5%

£7.25 | £12.00 | £31.00

FIZZ

Rose - Brut Spumante- Prosecco

Bursting with strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours with a refreshing finish.

Veneto - Italy | ABV 11%

£7.00 | £30.00

Brut Spumante - Prosecco

Refreshing fizz with ripe apple & pear flavours.

Veneto - Italy | ABV 11%

£7.00 | £30.00

Joseph Perrier Brut - Champagne

Great quality, made from Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, and Pinot Meunier grapes.

Châlons-en-Champagne, France | ABV 12%

£85.00



GIN & TONIC

25ml | 50ml

GINS

Gordon's 0.0%	£3.50 £6.50
Gordon's ABV 37.5%	£3.75 £6.75
Pink Gin ABV 37.5%	£3.75 £6.75
Tanqueray ABV 41.3%	£4.50 £7.50
Rangpur ABV 41.3%	£4.50 £7.50

FEVERTREE TONICS

Indian	£2.80
Light	£2.80
Mediterranean	£2.80
Elderflower	£2.80
Aromatic	£2.80





SPIRITS

25ml | 50ml

VODKA

 Smirnoff ABV 37.5%
 £3.95 | £5.95

 Ketle One ABV 40%
 £4.50 | £7.50

 Grey Goose ABV 40%
 £5.50 | £8.50

RUMS

 Bacardi ABV 37.5%
 £3.75 | £6.75

 Malibu ABV 21%
 £3.75 | £6.75

 Archers ABV 18%
 £3.75 | £6.75

 Aperol ABV 11%
 £3.75 | £6.75

 Martini ABV 15%
 £6.75

 Dry | Bianco | Rosso

SHOTS

Sambuca ABV 38%	£4.75
(Black or White)	
Tequila ABV 38%	£4.75
Jägerbomb ABV 23%	£5.00
Baby Guinness ABV 23%	£6.00



SPIRITS

25ml | 50ml

WHISKEY

Bells ABV 40%	£3.75 £6.75
Jack Daniels ABV 40%	£3.75 £6.75
Jameson ABV 40%	£4.50 £7.50
Glenmorangie ABV 40%	£5.50 £8.50
Highland Park ABV 40%	£5.75 £9.20
Laphroaig ABV 43%	£5.95 £9.50
Baileys ABV 17%	£4.50

BRANDY & COURVOISIER

House Brandy ABV 36% £3.75 | £6.75

Martell ABV 40% £3.75 | £6.75

Courvoisier ABV 40% £12.00 | £20.00



HOT DRINKS

TEA

Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.50
Peppermint	£3.50
Summer Berry	£3.50
Chamomile	£3.50
Green	£3.50
Decaf Breakfast	£3.50

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

Soya

Oats

Almond

Coconut



Why Not Pair It With...

Triple Chocolate Muffin £2.95

Cake of the Day £3.25

HOT DRINKS

HOT COFFEE

Espresso	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.95
Double Espresso	£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Pot of Coffee	£3.50

ICED COFFEE

Iced Latte	£4.00
Iced Cappuccino	£4.00
Iced Macchiato	£4.00

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Balley's Coffee ABV 17%	£6.95
Tia Maria Coffee ABV 20%	£6.95
Irish Coffee ABV 40%	£6.95

